Membership Form

Join and be an important part of the Three Lakes Community. Unite for an effective environmental voice. Your contributions fund water quality monitoring, research, Long Pond Preserve protection, outreach, invasive species actions, and stewardship efforts.

Name(s) :
Local Street Address:
Town, State, Zip
Telephone: ()
Email:
Mailing address (if different):
Town, State, Zip
Membership: \$ 55
Additional contribution: \$
Total: \$
Make checks payable to Three Lakes Council and mail to:
Three Lakes Council

I hree Lakes Council

PO Box 241 South Salem, NY 10590

Three Lakes Council is a 501(c)(3) organization (EIN: 13-2873769) Matching Grant forms are gratefully accepted. Thank you for your support!

Our most recently filed financial report is available from the Charities Registry on the New York State Attorney General's website www.charitiesnys.com or, upon request, by contacting the New York State Attorney General, Charities Bureau, 28 Liberty Street, New York, NY 10005, or from Three Lakes Council at the address above. You may obtain information on charitable organizations from the NYS Office of the Attorney General at www.charitiesnys.com or (212) 416-8401.

Please note that membership in the Three Lakes does not convey lake rights. Those with lake rights are members: other supporters join as associate members.